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2022-23

960

310

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs of
all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

No. of No. of Total Within Outside

Male Female Students  State State

Students ~ Students (Including  (Including
male & male &
female) female)

1356 743 2099 2099 0

178 180 358 358 0

2021-22 2020-21

960 960

310
Outside Economically Socially
Country Backward Challenged
(Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & Including
female) female) male &

female)

0 1462 637
0 241 17

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year
(2018-19)

(2019-20)

(2020-21)

No. of first year students
intake in the year
960

960

960

No. of first year students
admitted in the year
960

960

972

Academic
Year
(2020-21)

(2021-22)

(2022-23)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic

Year

(2019-20)

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

No. of first year students
intake in the year
166

310

310

No. of first year students
admitted in the year
12

195

206
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Academic

Year

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

(2022-23)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time
923

920

338

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time
105

165

42

2019-20

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

from the State and

Central
Government

2099

358

No. of students
placed
125

116

106

No. of students
placed
13

20

23

2018-19

No. of students

No. of students

2017-18

No. of students

receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee

from Institution

Funds Bodies
0 0
0 0

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

187000 (one lakh and eighy seven
thousand only)

190000 (One lakh ninty thosand
only)

171000 (one lakh seventy one
thousand only)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

225000 (Two lakhs and twenty
five thousand only)

230000 (Two lakh and thirty
thousand only)

220000 (Two lakhs and twenty
two thousand only)

from the Private

reimbursement

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies
13

119

111

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

0
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land
and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running
expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the
building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

268026 (Two Lakh Sixty eight Thousand
and Twenty Six only)

250298 (Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Two
Hundred and ninty eight only)

1420339 (Fourteen Lakh Twenty Thousa
nd Three Hundred and Thirty Nine only)

98427884 (Nine Crore Eighty Four Lakh
Twenty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred
and Eighty Four Only)

2385822 (Twenty Three Lakhs Eighty Fiv
e Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty
Two only)

520483 (Five Lakh Twenty Thousand Fo
ur Hundred and Eighty Three only)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

270315 (Two lakh seventy thousand thr
ee hundred and fifteen only)

21721 (Twenty one thousand seven hun
dred twenty one only)

3001735 (Thirty lakh one thousand seve
n hundred and thirty five onlyly)

95941199 (Nine crore fifty nine lakhs fo
urty one thousand one hundred and ni
nty nine only thousand)

1417425 (Fourteen lakh seventeen thou
sand four hundred and twenty five onl
y)

5020 (five thousand and twenty only)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 Dr Rajendra Vishwanath 61 Dean/ Principal / Director / Vice
Shejawal Chancellor

2 Mr Rupnavar Dadasaheb Vishnu 45  Assistant Professor

3 Mr Mohite Shekhar Abasaheb 58  Assistant Professor

4 Mr Sachin Ashok Kamble 40  Assistant Professor

5 Dr Pratibha Chandrashekhar 58  Assistant Professor
Chikmat

6 Dr Mahesh Narayan Gaikwad 54  Assistant Professor

7 Dr Vikas Shankarrao Jadhav 43 Assistant Professor

8 Mr Ramjan Fattukhan Mujawar 40  Assistant Professor

9 Dr Mane Chandrashekhar 61 Associate Professor
Pandurang
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Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working with
Months) institution?
Male Ph.D 448 Yes
Male SET 237 Yes
Male M.Sc. 387 Yes
Male M.A 112 Yes
Female Ph.D 361 Yes
Male Ph.D 116 Yes
Male Ph.D 158 Yes
Male M.A. 180 Yes
(Economics)
Male Ph.D 423 Yes

2020-21

Utilised Amount

70662 (Seventy thousand six hundred a
nd sixty two only)

4992773 (Fourty nine lakh ninty two tho
usand seven hundred and seventy thre
e only)

1293627 (Twelve lakh ninty three thous
and six hundred and twenty seven only)

95591331 (Nine crore fifty five lakhs nin
ty one thousand three hundred and thit
ry one only)

1490991 (fourteen lakh ninteen thousa

nd nine hundred and ninty one onlyy)

0 (zero)

Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Yes

Not available
Joining Leaving Association
Date Date type
01-07- Regular
1986
14-02- Regular
2004
01-08- Regular
1991
11-07- Regular
2014
07-10- Regular
1993
18-03- Regular
2014
02-09- Regular
2008
13-10- Regular
2017
01-08- Regular
1988
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10 Mr GurameYashwant bajarang

11 Dr Sandhya Mahesh Pawar

12 Mr Ravindra Ramchandra Sable

13 Dr Rameshwar Balchand
Rathod

14 Dr Deepak Shankarrao Jadhav

15 Dr Manoj Satappa Jadhav

16 Dr Avinash Maruti Nalawade

17 Dr Gaurav Mahadev Lohar

18 Mr Vishwas Shankar Patil

19 Dr Basavraj Macchindra Mali

20 Dr Ashok Sadashiv Tawar

21 Dr Mrs Rekha Avinash
Nalawade

22 Mr Kadam Ninad Ambadas

23 Mr Waske Ganesh Ramesh

24 Dr Pravin Ramchandra Jadhav

25 Dr Vijay Shankar Jadhav
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https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

35

55

57

42

55

43

54

36

41

40

55

52

45

43

43

40

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.COM

Ph.D

M.Sc.

116

387

337

89

345

248

345

89

160

13

85

280

158

182

181

108

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

18-03-
2014

01-08-
1991

17-01-
1996

15-06-
2016

10-02-
1995

20-06-
2017

10-02-
1995

15-06-
2016

15-07-
2010

11-06-
2014

13-10-
2017

23-06-
2000

03-09-
2010

28-08-
2008

20-06-
2017

13-08-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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