

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-11116

Institute Name: Lal Bahadur Shastri College of Arts, Science and Commerce

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	960	960	960			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	310	310				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1356	743	2099	2099	0	0	1462	637	2099	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	178	180	358	358	0	0	241	117	358	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years										
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies			
(2018-19)	960	960	(2020-21)	923	125	187000 (one lakh and eighy seven thousand only)	113			
(2019-20)	960	960	(2021-22)	920	116	190000 (One lakh ninty thosand only)	119			
(2020-21)	960	972	(2022-23)	338	106	171000 (one lakh seventy one thousand only)	111			

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2019-20)	166	112	(2020-21)	105	13	225000 (Two lakhs and twenty five thousand only)	0
(2020-21)	310	195	(2021-22)	165	20	230000 (Two lakh and thirty thousand only)	0
(2021-22)	310	206	(2022-23)	42	23	220000 (Two lakhs and twenty two thousand only)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21							
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount							
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)										
Library	268026 (Two Lakh Sixty eight Thousand and Twenty Six only)	270315 (Two lakh seventy thousand thr ee hundred and fifteen only)	70662 (Seventy thousand six hundred a nd sixty two only)							
New Equipment for Laboratories	250298 (Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Two Hundred and ninty eight only)	21721 (Twenty one thousand seven hun dred twenty one only)	4992773 (Fourty nine lakh ninty two tho usand seven hundred and seventy thre e only)							
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1420339 (Fourteen Lakh Twenty Thousa nd Three Hundred and Thirty Nine only)	3001735 (Thirty lakh one thousand seve n hundred and thirty five onlyly)	1293627 (Twelve lakh ninty three thous and six hundred and twenty seven only)							
Annual Operational Expenditure										
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	98427884 (Nine Crore Eighty Four Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Four Only)	95941199 (Nine crore fifty nine lakhs fo urty one thousand one hundred and ni nty nine only thousand)	95591331 (Nine crore fifty five lakhs nin ty one thousand three hundred and thit ry one only)							
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	2385822 (Twenty Three Lakhs Eighty Fiv e Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Two only)	1417425 (Fourteen lakh seventeen thou sand four hundred and twenty five onl y)	1490991 (fourteen lakh ninteen thousa nd nine hundred and ninty one onlyy)							
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	520483 (Five Lakh Twenty Thousand Fo ur Hundred and Eighty Three only)	5020 (five thousand and twenty only)	0 (zero)							

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 60% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Rajendra Vishwanath Shejawal	61	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	448	Yes	01-07- 1986		Regular
2	Mr Rupnavar Dadasaheb Vishnu	45	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	237	Yes	14-02- 2004		Regular
3	Mr Mohite Shekhar Abasaheb	58	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	387	Yes	01-08- 1991		Regular
4	Mr Sachin Ashok Kamble	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	112	Yes	11-07- 2014		Regular
5	Dr Pratibha Chandrashekhar Chikmat	58	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	361	Yes	07-10- 1993		Regular
6	Dr Mahesh Narayan Gaikwad	54	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	116	Yes	18-03- 2014		Regular
7	Dr Vikas Shankarrao Jadhav	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	158	Yes	02-09- 2008		Regular
8	Mr Ramjan Fattukhan Mujawar	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A. (Economics)	180	Yes	13-10- 2017		Regular
9	Dr Mane Chandrashekhar Pandurang	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	423	Yes	01-08- 1988		Regular

10	Mr GurameYashwant bajarang	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	116	Yes	18-03- 2014	 Regular
11	Dr Sandhya Mahesh Pawar	55	Professor	Female	Ph.D	387	Yes	01-08- 1991	 Regular
12	Mr Ravindra Ramchandra Sable	57	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	337	Yes	17-01- 1996	 Regular
13	Dr Rameshwar Balchand Rathod	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	89	Yes	15-06- 2016	 Regular
14	Dr Deepak Shankarrao Jadhav	55	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	345	Yes	10-02- 1995	 Regular
15	Dr Manoj Satappa Jadhav	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	248	Yes	20-06- 2017	 Regular
16	Dr Avinash Maruti Nalawade	54	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	345	Yes	10-02- 1995	 Regular
17	Dr Gaurav Mahadev Lohar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	89	Yes	15-06- 2016	 Regular
18	Mr Vishwas Shankar Patil	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	160	Yes	15-07- 2010	 Regular
19	Dr Basavraj Macchindra Mali	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	113	Yes	11-06- 2014	 Regular
20	Dr Ashok Sadashiv Tawar	55	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	85	Yes	13-10- 2017	 Regular
21	Dr Mrs Rekha Avinash Nalawade	52	Professor	Female	Ph.D	280	Yes	23-06- 2000	 Regular
22	Mr Kadam Ninad Ambadas	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	158	Yes	03-09- 2010	 Regular
23	Mr Waske Ganesh Ramesh	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	182	Yes	28-08- 2008	 Regular
24	Dr Pravin Ramchandra Jadhav	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	181	Yes	20-06- 2017	 Regular
25	Dr Vijay Shankar Jadhav	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	108	Yes	13-08- 2022	 Regular

I agree

Submit